



ITEM OF WORK	QUANTITY	UNIT	Quantum Construction		Kentwood Exc		Nagel Construction		Ron Meyer & Assoc	
			UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT
Clearing	1	LS	\$865.00	\$865.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,700.00	\$1,700.00	\$700.00	\$700.00
Station Grading	1	LS	2,680.00	2,680.00	1,800.00	1,800.00	5,620.00	5,620.00	14,900.00	14,900.00
Structure, Rem	1	LS	4,115.00	4,115.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	13,750.00	13,750.00	2,450.00	2,450.00
Subbase, CIP	200	Cyd	13.50	2,700.00	8.00	1,600.00	10.25	2,050.00	7.80	1,560.00
Topsoil Surface	70	Cyd	12.75	892.50	12.00	840.00	6.00	420.00	11.00	770.00
6A Stone	50	Cyd	63.50	3,175.00	20.00	1,000.00	14.00	700.00	36.00	1,800.00
Subgrade Undercutting, Type II	200	Cyd	17.50	3,500.00	12.00	2,400.00	7.00	1,400.00	1.00	200.00
Precast Concrete Box Culvert, 16' x 7'	80	Ft	356.00	28,480.00	500.00	40,000.00	431.00	34,480.00	560.00	44,800.00
Aggregate Base, 6 inch	470	Syd	6.50	3,055.00	6.00	2,820.00	6.25	2,937.50	5.10	2,397.00
HMA, 13A	85	Ton	82.00	6,970.00	76.00	6,460.00	65.00	5,525.00	96.60	8,211.00
HMA Surface Rem, Modified	350	Syd	2.00	700.00	5.00	1,750.00	2.00	700.00	3.00	1,050.00
Restoration	1	LS	1,785.00	1,785.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	1,100.00	1,100.00	400.00	400.00
Extended Restoration	1	LS	1,100.00	1,100.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	500.00	500.00	700.00	700.00
Cereal Rye Seed	80	Lbs	0.30	24.00	6.00	480.00	1.75	140.00	3.00	240.00
Sign, Type B, Temp, Modified	283	Sft	7.50	2,122.50	7.00	1,981.00	6.50	1,839.50	7.45	2,108.35
Plastic Drum, High Intensity, Lighted, Modified	10	Ea	17.50	175.00	16.00	160.00	15.00	150.00	17.25	172.50
Barricade Type III, High Intensity, Dbl Sided, Ltd, Mod.	6	Ea	110.00	660.00	100.00	600.00	95.00	570.00	110.00	660.00
Riprap, Heavy	200	Syd	48.00	9,600.00	60.00	12,000.00	63.00	12,600.00	53.00	10,600.00
Mulch Blanket	600	Syd	1.15	690.00	1.50	900.00	1.15	690.00	1.60	960.00
Erosion Control, Silt Fence	300	Ft	1.15	345.00	2.00	600.00	6.00	1,800.00	2.00	600.00
Project Cleanup	1	LS	1,785.00	1,785.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	200.00	200.00	700.00	700.00
TOTAL BID			\$75,419.00		TOTAL BID	\$83,391.00	TOTAL BID	\$88,872.00	TOTAL BID	\$95,978.85

